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Item

Petty Cash Book

Membership Book

Minute Book [rough notes]: Membership
Minute Book [rough notes]

Minute Book [inaugural meeting 2 June 1947]
Minute Book

Membership Receipt Book

Official Annual of CWA of NSW

Official Annual of CWA of NSW

Official Annual of CWA of NSW

Official Annual of CWA of NSW

25th Anniversary Congratulatory Cards

Financial Statement for year ending 30 Sep 1949
Correspondence: Deeds of the The Rock Branch CWA Rooms

Correspondence: Revised Riverina Group Rules [1990]; some
Group President's Reports

Plans for proposed extension to CWA Rooms, Urana Street, The
Rock
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1948-1949
1950-1986
1973-1974
1978-1980
1947-1949
1975-1994
1973-1979
1974
1979
1981
1984
1972
1949
1970-1972
1984-1991

1981
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