

**Regional Archives** 

## Country Women's Association of NSW, The Rock Branch RW1667

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

**Charles Sturt University Regional Archives** 

Accession List By Item

Agency:		Country Women's Association, The Rock Branch	RW 1667	
Box No	ltem No	Item	Date	Loc
1	1	Petty Cash Book	1948-1949	В
1	2	Membership Book	1950-1986	В
1	3	Minute Book [rough notes]: Membership	1973-1974	В
1	4	Minute Book [rough notes]	1978-1980	В
1	5	Minute Book [inaugural meeting 2 June 1947]	1947-1949	В
1	6	Minute Book	1975-1994	В
1	7	Membership Receipt Book	1973-1979	В
1	8	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1974	В
1	9	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1979	В
1	10	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1981	В
1	11	Official Annual of CWA of NSW	1984	В
1	12	25th Anniversary Congratulatory Cards	1972	В
1	13	Financial Statement for year ending 30 Sep 1949	1949	В
1	14	Correspondence: Deeds of the The Rock Branch CWA Rooms	1970-1972	В
1	15	Correspondence: Revised Riverina Group Rules [1990]; some Group President's Reports	1984-1991	В
1	16	Plans for proposed extension to CWA Rooms, Urana Street, The Rock	1981	В